Live Timing
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Manche qualificative 3 A/D
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N°
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Pilote
LEHOUCK ARTHUR
HEDOUIN NATHAN

SIMMENAUER JEAN-BAPTISTE

SANSON JULIEN
GOMES MAXIMILIEN
RETOU ALEXANDRE
CARDE EMILIEN

AIMOUCH-DEGUILHEM
MAROUANE

GHRIB MEDY

MOREL THOMAS
ANTONUCCI LUCA
LEUILLET GABIN
PERUZZARO CECILE
SCHIZZI LUCAS
VENTURI FLORIAN
JAKUBOWSKI MATHIAS
GRAVELET MAXIME

Classement

Tour par tour
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Meilleur tour : 10 - N.HEDOUIN - 1:01.819 (68,1

Dernier tour
1:01.878
1:02.036
1:02.488
1:02.283
1:02.626
1:02.125
1:02.910

1:02.483

1:02.599
1:02.680
1:03.413
1:03.548
1:03.742
1:02.580

http://www.vola-racing.com/circuitpro/crkart/index.html

km/h)

Ecart

11 Tours
+0.317
+2.888
+2.948
+10.405
+10.695
+12.409

+12.531

+12.791
+13.100
+15.631
+18.183
+21.058
+7 Tours
+11 Tours
+11 Tours

Interv.

+0.317
+2.571
+0.060
+7.457
+0.290
+1.714

+0.122

+0.260
+0.309
+2.531
+2.552
+2.875
+7 Tours
+4 Tours
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